
Vilano-St. Augustine Lighthouse 47 miles
Distance: 47.4 mi
Elevation: + 289 / - 293 ft
Good For: cycling



Vilano-St. Augustine Lighthouse 47 miles

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.1 0.1 ← L onto Poplar Ave

0.1 0.1 → R onto Vilano Rd

0.3 0.1 ↑ At the traffic circle, 4th
exit onto Ferrol Rd

0.4 0.1 → R onto Jerez Ct

0.5 0.1 ↑ Continue onto
Porpoise Point Dr

1.0 0.5 ← L onto Genoa Rd

1.1 0.2 → R onto Loja St

1.3 0.1 → R onto Ferrol Rd

1.3 0.0 ↑ At the traffic circle,
continue straight to
stay on Ferrol Rd

1.5 0.2 ← L onto Vilano Rd

1.6 0.1 → R onto Coastal Hwy

1.7 0.1 ← L onto Francis and
Mary Usina Bridge

1.7 miles.  +17/-17 feet

3.6 1.8 ← L onto San Marco Ave

4.3 0.8 ↑ Continue onto S
Castillo Dr

4.7 0.3 ↑ Continue onto Avenida
Menendez

4.9 0.2 ← L onto Bridge of Lions

8.1 3.3 → R onto FL-312 W

11.7 3.6 ← L onto FL-207 S

15.3 3.6 ⚑ Rest stop at Race Trac

19.5 4.2 → R onto St Ambrose
Church Rd

22.4 2.8 ← L onto Church Rd

23.1 0.7 → R onto Winfred
Masters Rd

23.6 0.5 ← L onto St Ambrose
Church Rd

24.1 0.5 → R onto Co Rd 13A N

22.4 miles.  +141/-126 feet

29.1 5.0 → R onto Co Rd 13A N/Co
Rd 214

29.1 0.0 ⚑ Rest stop

38.5 9.4 ↑ Continue onto W King
St

38.7 0.1 ← L onto Hurst St

38.7 0.1 ⚑ Rest stop at park

38.9 0.1 ← L onto King St Exd

38.9 0.1 → R onto N Holmes Blvd

39.8 0.9 ↑ Continue onto Kenton
Morrison Rd

40.8 1.0 ↑ Continue onto Chicken
Farm Rd/Woodlawn Rd

43.1 2.4 → R onto Lewis
Speedway

44.5 1.3 ← L onto FL-16 E/Charles
Usinas Memorial Hwy

20.4 miles.  +83/-102 feet

44.9 0.4 ↑ Continue onto Picolata
Rd

45.0 0.1 → R onto San Marco Ave

45.6 0.6 ← L onto May St

47.4 1.8 → R onto Coastal Hwy

47.4 0.0 → R onto Poplar Ave

47.4 0.0 ⚑ End of route

2.9 miles.  +16/-12 feet


